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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 10/29/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School SCRIMMAGE VS. IRAAN @ HOME - 9TH & JV @

5/VARSITY @ 6:30 PM
Tue 11/06/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Kermit HS @ KERMIT - 9TH & JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30 PM
Tue 11/13/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. MONAHANS @ HOME - 9TH & JV @ 5:00/VARSITY

@ 6:30 P.M.
Fri 11/16/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. McCAMEY @ HOME - 9TH & JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @

6:30 P.M.
Mon 11/19/2012 4:30 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Odessa HS @ ODESSA HS - JV @ 4:30/VARSITY @ 6:00 PM & 9TH

@ 7:30 P.M.
Tue 11/20/2012 4:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Crane High School @ CRANE - 9th @ 4:00/JV @ 5:00 & VARSITY @ 6:30

PM
Tue 11/27/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. ALPINE @ HOME - JV @5/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH @

8:00 PM
Thu 11/29/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Greenwood HS 9TH/JV & VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Fri 11/30/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Greenwood HS 9TH/JV & VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Sat 12/01/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Greenwood HS 9TH/JV & VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Tue 12/04/2012 4:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Crane High School 9TH @ CRANE - 4:00 P.M.
Tue 12/04/2012 4:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Alpine HS @ ALPINE - 9TH @ 4:00/JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30 PM
Thu 12/06/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Monahans VARSITY @ MONAHANS TOURNAMENT
Fri 12/07/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Monahans VARSITY @ MONAHANS TOURNAMENT
Sat 12/08/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Monahans VARSITY @ MONAHANS TOURNAMENT
Tue 12/11/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. CLINT @ HOME - 9TH & JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @

6:30 PM
Fri 12/14/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Pecos High School @ PECOS - JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH @ 8:00 PM
Tue 12/18/2012 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. FABENS @ HOME - JV @5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH

@ 8:00 PM
Fri 12/21/2012 2:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Anthony High School @ ANTHONY - VARSITY @ 2:00/9th @ 3:30 CST (NO JV

GAME)
Fri 12/28/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Iraan HS VARSITY @ IRAAN TOURNAMENT
Sat 12/29/2012 All Day HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Iraan HS VARSITY @ IRAAN TOURNAMENT
Tue 01/01/2013 4:30 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Lamesa High School @ LAMESA - 9TH @ 4:30/JV @ 6:00/VARSITY @ 7:30

PM
Tue 01/08/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. PRESIDIO @ HOME - JV @5:00/VARSITY @

6:30/9TH @ 8:00 PM
Fri 01/11/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Mountain View High School @ CLINT MOUNTAIN VIEW - JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @

6:30/9TH @ 8:00 PM
Tue 01/15/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Clint High School @ CLINT - JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH @ 8:00 PM
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Fri 01/18/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. PECOS @ HOME - JV @5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH

@ 8:00 PM
Tue 01/22/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fabens HS @ FABENS - JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH @ 8:00

PM
Fri 01/25/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. ANTHONY @ HOME - VARSITY @ 5:00/JV @ 6:30

PM (NO 9TH GAME)
Fri 02/01/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Presidio HS @ PRESIDIO - JV @ 5:00/VARSITY @ 6:30/9TH @ 8:00

PM
Tue 02/05/2013 5:00 pm HS GIRLS BASKETBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. MOUNTAIN VIEW @ HOME - JV @5:00/VARSITY @

6:30/9TH @ 8:00 PM
Tue 02/12/2013 6:30 pm FS GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAY-OFF Sonora HS F.S. VS. SWEETWATER H.S. @ SONORA H.S @ 6:30

P.M.


